116000159257

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
THE FOLLOWING UTAS UPDATED
BY THE EXAMINER TO MEET THE FILING REQUIREMENTS.
- Linewaying.
Limits

Office Use Only



600441216596

12/18/24--01023--019 ***25.00



COVER LETTER

cun we		erty I LLC		
SUBJEC	.l: <u> </u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encle	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Danielle Greenberg		
	Name of Limited Liability Company osed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. churn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Danielle Greenberg			
		Danielle Greenberg, P.A.	Name of Person Firm-Company vd. Suite 315 Address 06 City/State and Zip Code com obe used for future annual report notification) all: at (
		Prime Property 1 LLC Name of Limited Liability Company I Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Final correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Danielle Greenberg Name of Person Danielle Greenberg, P.A. Final Company 1995 East Oakland Park Blvd, Suite 315 Address Fi. Lauderdale, Florida 33306 City/State and Zip Code greenberg.attorney@igmail.com E-mail address: too be used for future annual report notification) information concerning this matter, please call: seenberg Name of Person Area Code Daytine Telephone Number Stone for the following amount: Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed) Street Address; gistration Section Division of Corporations		
	Prime Property 1 LLC Name of Limited Liability Company losed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. sturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Danielle Greenberg			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for tiling. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Danielle Greenberg				
		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33.	506	
			·	
				theation)
For furth	er information c		·	cath,
Danielle	Greenberg			
-	Name o	f Person	Area Code Doytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	he following amount:		
≅ \$25.	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	_		•	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Prime Property 1 LLC				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	iny as it now appears on our records,) Liability Company)		
	Liability Company	were filed on August 24, 2016	and assigned	
lorida document number 1.16000159257				
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on idd document number L16000159257 If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." er new principal offices address, if applicable: Incipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Fig. Lauderdale, Florida 33306 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Danielle Greenberg Danielle Greenberg				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or t	the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
nter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	c/o Danielle Greenberg P.A.		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		1995 East Oakland Park Blvd, Suite 315		
		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33306		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		c/o Danielle Greenberg P.A.		
	E BOX)	• •		
	<u>-</u>			
			702	
		address on our records, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new regist	
gent and/or the new registered office addre	ess nere:		to	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Danielle Green	berg	<u>ල</u>	
New Registered Office Address:	1995 East Oakl	and Park Blvd, Suite 315		
-		Enter Florida street address	30	
	Ft. Lauderdale	, Florid		
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MRG	Iveta Andersone, astructee of The Louis Joseph Andrea Revocable Tourt	1995 E. Dakland Park Blvd Ste. 315 and Ft. Landerdale, FL332 ent	, □Add
	- The thinglest	2/11	₩ Change
MRG	Diona Andersone as Trustee at the Louis	1995 E. Oakland Pork BILL 31:	
	Joseph Andreana Revocable Trust Agr eement.	Ft. Lauderdale, Fl. 33306	2_ □Remove
			G Change
MRG	Denise Fallabella, as Trustee of the	1995 E. Oakland PK Blut. 31	
	herocoble Trust Correct ment	raft. Landerdale, FL 3330	L □Remove
			_ \text{\text{\$\subseteq} Change}
MRG	Toyce Mayer, as Trustee of the	1995 E. Oakland PK Blyd319	<u>5</u> □ Add
	Louis Joseph Andrean a Rev.	Et. Landerdale, FL33306	_ 🗆 Remove
	Trust agreement.		_ 🗪 Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ □Remove.
			_ Change
·			_ 🗆 Add
			Remove
			Ochania

		_
		_
-		_
-		_
-		_
-		
		-
_		_
_		_
_		
		•
		-
_		-
_		_
_		
_		
_		
_		
	e date, if other than the date of filing:	.0207 (ed as t
record d is file	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after	the
Dated _	2024	
	Caryll !	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00